WATER AND WASTEWATER COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING
RECOMMENDATION

August 20, 2008

No. 082008-A

TITLE: PSA - ALAN PLUMMER ASSOCIATES INC.

Q000008

otion Motk | , COMMISSIONER'S VOTE

Cotigeriting | Dissenting

Cheryl Scott-Ryan

Mario Espinoza

Sarah Baker

Karen Friese

Dale Gray

Michael Wamer

RRKORE
ik
4000000
1000R0DE

10000R0H

Gwendolyn Webb

SUBJECT:

The Water and Wastewater Commission recommends authorization fo negotiate and execule an amendment
to a professional services agreement with ALAN PLUMMER ASSOCATIES, INC. to complete a water
resources planning study, in an amount not fo exceed $150,000 for a total contract amount not to exceed

$692,445.
\/_ Recommended by the Water and Wastewater Commission

Not Recommended by the Water and Wastewater Commission
No Recommendation (No quorum)
v

Cheryl Scott-Ryan, Vice - Chairman Date
Water & Wastewater Commission




